Timetable

" "®" Galway West

432 Carraroe to Clifden
Day: Monday to Sunday (Fixed Service)

Depart ‘ Stops Monday to Sunday
Carraroe Eurospar 06:30 1:10 15:50 Email: galway@locallink.ie
Costelloe Casla Chemist 06:35 115 1555 Tel: 091842384 _
Screebe Cross Road 06:45 11:25 16:05 82‘;‘*;\2’:::‘:"l°°all'"kgalway"e
Rosmuc Cross Road 06:50 11:30 16:10 ‘ Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
G l Kilkieran Post Office 07:01 LR 16:21 Operated by:
a Way Carna Post Office 07:10 1:50 16:30 ‘ TIEI Local Li}ilk Galway,
O Carna Cross 07:12 11:52 16:32 Unit 5,
t'l m et a b le S Lehenagh Zetland Country House Hotel 07:30 12:10 1650 61 Main Street,

Roundstone Bus Eireann Stop 419 07:46 12:26 17:06 t‘(”“g';'lsva;y
Ba,”yconneely oo s 08:01 1241 17:21 ‘ TFI Local Link fares include single, return,

e (Clifden Market Street Bus Stop 08:16 12:56 17:36 young adult and child fares.

. Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass
L ¥) Clifden to Carraroe _ olders and children under 5
Day: Monday to Sunday (Fixed Service) years travel for free. For more information

Depart ‘ Stops Monday to Sunday :rr;:Ze:r’t?tl)i?rseia::ﬂ.ti:e/fares/bus-fares
Clifden Market Street Bus Stop | 08:50 13:30 18:10 or call TFI Local Link Galway.
T —— Opposite Keogh's B&B 0905 | 1345 1825 | e T
Roundstone Bus Eireann Stop 419 09:20 14:00 18:40 Please pre-book the day before travel
Lehenagh ‘Zet/and Country House Hotel _ 09:36 ‘ 14:16 18:56 ‘ e
Carna Cross 09:51 14:31 19:m staﬁymember TS
Carna Post Office 09:53  14:33 913
Kilkieran Post Office 10:01 14:41 19:21
Rosmuc Cross Road om 145 19:31
Screebe Cross Road 10:21 15:01 19:41
Costelloe Casla Chemist 103 s 1951

e |Carraroe Eurospar 10:36 15:16 19:56

This service does not run on:
Christmas Day and Stephen’s Day

P8 IR
TF local link

Galway £
local link




